
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 45 WOMEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 STROHMEIER- K PER
YANAGI Monica BRA

STROHMEIER-MERINO
YANAGI

2 BYE

STROHMEIR
YANAGI

3  FUENZALIDA Adriana CHI 60 64
SEPULVEDA Paulina CHI

FUENZALIDA
SEPULVEDA

4 BASTOS Miriam BRA RET LESION
SALLES Marcela BRA

STRONHMEIER
YANGI

5 BRICENO Carolina CHI 61 60
ESCOBAR Andrea CHI

BRICENO
ESCOBAR

6 PARADA Susana CHI 76(2) 75
SEPULVEDA Ximena CHI

BARROS
GONZALEZ

7 BYE 26 62 108

BARROS CORREA
GONZALEZ CORNEJO

8 2 BARROS Audolia CHI
GONZALEZ Erika CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

